Date

04/16/2024

04/18/2024

04/23/2024

04/25/2024

04/30/2024

05/02/2024

05/06/2024

05/07/2024

05/09/2024

May 18, 2023

Time

7:30 PM

5:00 PM

7:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

7:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

2023.2024
Berrendo Boys Soccer Schedule

Opponent

Mt. View Middle School
Mesa Middle School
Sierra Middle School

Mt. View Middle School
Mesa Middle School

Sierra Middle School

Boys Soccer Quarter Finals -
4th seed @ 3rd seed

Boys Soccer Semi Finals -
Winner of QF @ 2nd seed

Boys Soccer Championship -
Winner of SF @ 1st seed

Location

DeBremond Stadium

DeBremond Stadium

DeBremond Stadium

DeBremond Stadium

DeBremond Stadium

DeBremond Stadium

DeBremond Stadium

DeBremond Stadium

DeBremond Stadium



